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THE BOVEY TRACEY AND CHUDLEIGH PRACTICE 

 

 

 

EXTENDED HOURS 
 

Following discussion with our Core PPG and approval from NHS 
England we are changing our Extended Hours and from the 1st 

October we will offer appointments from 6.30pm on: 
 

Alternate Monday evenings at Riverside Surgery 
and 

Alternate Wednesday evenings at Tower House Surgery (instead of 
Saturday mornings). 

 
You can pre-book a telephone consultation or a face-to-face 

appointment with a doctor, practice nurse or healthcare assistant 
during these sessions. 

 
 

Wednesday 5th October - Tower House 
Monday 10th October - Riverside 

Wednesday 19th October - Tower House 
Monday 24th October - Riverside 

Wednesday 2nd November - Tower House 
Monday 7th November - Riverside 

Wednesday 16th November - Tower House 
Monday 21st November - Riverside 

Wednesday 30th November - Tower House 
Monday 5th December - Riverside 

Wednesday 14th December - Tower House 
Monday 19th December - Riverside 

Wednesday 28th December - Tower House 
 

 

Did you know you can book these appointments 

online? 


